Airplast S.r.l. a sole shareholder company -
is a company of the FITT Group
Head Office: Via Piave, 8, 36066 Sandrigo (VI)
Warehouse - Production: Via Aldo Moro, 10, 36060 Pianezze (VI)
Tel: +39 0424 17 54 519 / info@airplast.it
airplast.it
VAT No. 03157090238, Tax code 02493560243
Companies’ Register enrolment No. VI 02493560243

Fan unit side
connection
diameter
N. SERIAL
distribution
collars
Ext. diameter. semi-
rigid tube on the
distribution
Type of
distribution
collar
Max flow rate
of the box
(m3/h)
VMBSM161275 1 Ø160 12 Ø 75 Ø75 GREY  400
VMBSM161290 1 Ø160 12 Ø 90 Ø90 GREY  450
VMBSM181275 1 Ø180 12 Ø 75 Ø75 GREY  400
VMBSM181290 1 Ø180 12 Ø 90 Ø90 GREY  450
VMBSM201275 1 Ø200 12 Ø 75 Ø75 GREY  400
VMBSM201290 1 Ø200 12 Ø 90 Ø90 GREY  450
Airplast S.r.l. a sole shareholder company -
is a company of the FITT Group
Head Office: Via Piave, 8, 36066 Sandrigo (VI)
Warehouse - Production: Via Aldo Moro, 10, 36060 Pianezze (VI)